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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:31.73 @ 2/14/2023 UVA-VUniversity of Virginia

G Walsh, A Walsh, A Cuomo, K Douglass

CONF: 1:31.10 # 3/19/2025 UVA-VUniversity of Virginia

C. Curzan, A. Walsh, G. Walsh, A. Moesch

AMER: 1:31.10 $ 3/19/2023 UVA-VUniversity of Virginia

C. Curzan, A. Walsh, G. Walsh, A. Moesch

USOP: 1:31.10 % 3/19/2023 UVA-VUniversity of Virginia

C. Curzan, A. Walsh, G. Walsh, A. Moesch

NCAA: 1:31.10 ^ 3/19/2023 UVA-VUniversity of Virginia

C. Curzan, A. Walsh, G. Walsh, A. Moesch

Pool: 1:32.16 & Virgi3/18/2022 Virginia-VA

G. Walsh, A. Wegner, A. Cuomo, K. Douglass

NCAA NCAA1:36.09

PROV Provisional Relay1:36.57

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALouisville, University of 1:32.26 NCAA 641:33.491
1) Mishler, Julie FR 2) r:0.12 Gorbenko, Anastasia SO 3) r:0.19 Larsen, Caroline SO 4) r:0.05 Dennis, Julia SR

1:32.26 (20.63)1:11.63 (22.41)49.22 (25.49)r:+0.55  23.73

    AVirginia, University of 1:32.46 NCAA 561:31.912
1) Curtis, Sara FR 2) r:0.27 Weber, Emma SR 3) r:0.06 Curzan, Claire 4) r:0.38 Greenwaldt, Bryn SR

1:32.46 (21.44)1:11.02 (21.75)49.27 (26.36)r:+0.61  22.91

    AStanford University 1:32.94 NCAA 541:33.293
1) Berlin, Alana FR 2) r:0.03 Thomas, Lucy JR 3) r:0.15 Huske, Torri SR 4) r:0.23 Olasewere, Annam FR

1:32.94 (20.91)1:12.03 (21.78)50.25 (26.09)r:+0.57  24.16

    ACalifornia, University of, Ber 1:33.29 NCAA 521:34.554
1) Moluh, Mary-Ambre SO 2) r:0.24 Slyngstadli, Silje FR 3) r:0.17 Jia, Annie FR 4) r:0.04 West, Mia SO

1:33.29 (20.88)1:12.41 (22.73)49.68 (26.42)r:+0.60  23.26

    ANorth Carolina State Universit 1:33.56 NCAA 501:34.515
1) Shackley, Leah SO 2) r:0.37 Jefimova, Eneli FR 3) r:0.22 Pelaez, Erika SO 4) r:0.16 Moses, Casaundra SR

1:33.56 (21.52)1:12.04 (22.66)49.38 (25.79)r:+0.57  23.59

    ADuke University 1:35.67 NCAA 481:36.026
1) Pfaff, Ali JR 2) r:0.21 Gridley, Kaelyn SR 3) r:0.08 White, Heather FR 4) r:0.11 Wall, Tatum SR

1:35.67 (21.07)1:14.60 (23.75)50.85 (26.86)r:+0.80  23.99

    ANorth Carolina, University of, 1:35.99 NCAA 461:37.817
1) Frei, Sophia JR 2) r:0.04 Armand, Samantha JR 3) r:0.18 Meskill, Kamryn FR 4) r:0.18 Goettsch, Eden JR

1:35.99 (21.98)1:14.01 (23.30)50.71 (26.93)r:+0.68  23.78

    AFlorida State University 1:36.73 441:35.438
1) Velden, Alice SO 2) r:0.11 Mansson, Julia SR 3) r:0.25 McDade, Maryn SO 4) r:0.11 Hardman, Mary Leigh SO

1:36.73 (22.07)1:14.66 (22.78)51.88 (27.42)r:+0.77  24.46

    APittsburgh, University of 1:36.80 401:37.079
1) Jansen, Claire SR 2) r:0.30 Messina, Angelina SR 3) r:0.13 Gring, Sydney JR 4) r:0.12 Clarke, Mary SO

1:36.80 (22.10)1:14.70 (22.90)51.80 (28.17)r:+0.61  23.63

    ANotre Dame, University of 1:37.03 341:39.2810
1) Geelen, Lente SR 2) r:0.09 Codevilla, Mary SR 3) r:0.19 Rentz, Becky FR 4) r:0.10 Widdows, Hollie SO

1:37.03 (22.08)1:14.95 (23.32)51.63 (27.24)r:+0.78  24.39

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 1:37.97 321:38.2711
1) Rothwell, Vivien JR 2) r:0.19 Deedy, Anne SR 3) r:0.28 Stanisavljevic, Nina SO 4) r:0.13 Hadjiloizou, Anna SR

1:37.97 (21.97)1:16.00 (23.82)52.18 (27.64)r:+0.74  24.54

    AVA Tech 1:38.88 301:38.5112
1) Meneses Kovacs, Athena JR 2) r:0.15 Park, Esther SO 3) r:0.04 Murphy, Julia SO 4) r:0.14 Gyurinovics, Fanni SR

1:38.88 (22.20)1:16.68 (23.62)53.06 (28.18)r:+0.62  24.88

    AUniversity of Miami (Florida) 1:39.18 281:39.0313
1) Treglia, Leah JR 2) r:0.18 Sobczak, Zofia FR 3) r:0.07 Videment, Isabelle FR 4) r:0.08 Mahmoudi, Ines FR

1:39.18 (22.60)1:16.58 (23.01)53.57 (29.12)r:+0.61  24.45
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving

(Event 5  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASouthern Methodist University 1:40.40 261:38.2514
1) Leal, Jimena SR 2) r:0.17 Krantzcke, Izzy JR 3) r:0.29 Parker, Maddy JR 4) r:0.08 Osborne, Summer SO

1:40.40 (22.32)1:18.08 (23.95)54.13 (27.40)r:+0.68  26.73

    ABoston College DQ 1:43.29  1:44.07---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) LaBarre, Sophia FR 2) r:0.25 Branon, Savannah FR 3) r:-0.21 Brown, Olivia SO 4) r:0.15 Oliphant, Lizzie SO

DQ 1:43.29 (23.14)1:20.15 (25.34)54.81 (28.67)r:+0.83  26.14
 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:21.54 @ 2/18/2025 California-ACCalifornia, University of, Ber

B Seeliger, Y Okadome, O Rose, J Alexy

CONF: 1:20.67 # 3/26/2023 NC StNorth Carolina State Universit

K, Stokowski, M. Hunter, N. Korstanje, D. Curtiss

AMER: 1:20.92 $ 3/26/2025 IndianaIndiana

L. Barr, B. Benzing, F. Brooks, M. King

USOP: 1:20.15 % 3/27/2024 FloridaFlorida

A. Chaney, J. Smith, J. Liendo, M. McDuff

NCAA: 1:20.15 ^ 3/27/2024 FloridaFlorida

A. Chaney, J. Smith, J. Liendo, M. McDuff

Pool: 1:21.13 & Flori3/24/2022 Florida

A. Chaney, D. Hillis, J. Friese, W. Davis

NCAA NCAA1:23.61

IV25 Invited NCAA 20251:23.61

PROV Provisional Relay1:23.85

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFlorida State University 1:22.28 NCAA 641:22.231
1) Wilson, Max SR 2) r:0.10 Baravelli, Tommaso SR 3) r:0.03 Arkhangelskiy, Michel SO 4) r:0.11 Bork, Sam SR

1:22.28 (19.02)1:03.26 (19.41)43.85 (23.21)r:+0.62  20.64

    ACalifornia, University of, Ber 1:22.39 NCAA 561:22.332
1) Petty, Evan 5Y 2) r:0.10 Okadome, Yamato SO 3) r:0.24 Quarles, Samuel JR 4) r:0.14 Battaglini, Lucca SO

1:22.39 (18.28)1:04.11 (20.48)43.63 (22.69)r:+0.69  20.94

    ALouisville, University of 1:22.40 NCAA 541:23.163
1) Crush, Charlie SR 2) r:0.23 Conklin, Finnley FR 3) r:0.03 Musso, Aiden SO 4) r:0.26 Sheremet, Nikita FR

1:22.40 (18.45)1:03.95 (19.42)44.53 (23.53)r:+0.69  21.00

    APittsburgh, University of 1:22.57 NCAA 521:25.334
1) Leach, Mason SO 2) r:0.02 Hobson, Eli SO 3) r:0.02 Koch, Julian SO 4) r:0.11 Fabian, Donat 5Y

1:22.57 (18.84)1:03.73 (19.23)44.50 (23.23)r:+0.60  21.27

    AStanford University 1:22.73 NCAA 501:23.835
1) Harrington, Ethan JR 2) r:0.13 Fan, Zhier SR 3) r:0.15 Gu, Rafael SR 4) r:0.03 Tan, Jonathan JR

1:22.73 (18.63)1:04.10 (19.62)44.48 (23.24)r:+0.62  21.24

    ANotre Dame, University of 1:23.44 NCAA 481:24.696
1) Janton, Tommy JR 2) r:0.27 Armour, Jack FR 3) r:0.25 Reyes-Gentry, Marcus JR 4) r:0.09 Eckler, Shane FR

1:23.44 (18.62)1:04.82 (19.99)44.83 (24.01)r:+0.58  20.82

    AVA Tech 1:23.75 PROV 461:24.637
1) Johnson, Connor FR 2) r:0.25 Martin, Eli SO 3) r:0.29 Hayon, Will SR 4) r:0.08 George Mathew, Tanish SR

1:23.75 (18.79)1:04.96 (20.19)44.77 (23.40)r:+0.60  21.37

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 1:24.29 441:24.748
1) Balduccini, Ricky JR 2) r:0.14 Caballero, Joao SR 3) r:0.12 Jones, Stephen SR 4) r:0.25 Yeboah, Robin JR

1:24.29 (19.08)1:05.21 (20.44)44.77 (23.22)r:+0.61  21.55

    ASouthern Methodist University 1:24.72 401:24.519
1) Berube, Jack JR 2) r:0.20 Mikelsons, Kristaps JR 3) r:0.13 Sungail, Sage SR 4) r:0.05 Lockhart, Ward 5Y

1:24.72 (18.98)1:05.74 (20.68)45.06 (23.66)r:+0.76  21.40
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving

(Event 6  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADuke University 1:25.93 341:27.8510
1) Koh, Gus FR 2) r:0.29 Smith, Jack JR 3) r:0.25 Wong, Justin 5Y 4) r:0.12 Waibel, Owen FR

1:25.93 (19.63)1:06.30 (20.49)45.81 (23.89)r:+0.68  21.92

    ABoston College 1:28.33 321:28.5811
1) Tack, Evan FR 2) r:0.24 Hernandez, Jack FR 3) r:0.15 Bailey, Lucas FR 4) r:0.03 Lang, Matt 5Y

1:28.33 (19.74)1:08.59 (20.91)47.68 (24.82)r:+0.75  22.86

    ANorth Carolina State Universit DQ 1:21.93  1:22.80---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) McCarty, Quintin JR 2) r:0.31 Kozhakhmetov, Arsen SO 3) r:-0.09 Hayes, Aiden 5Y 4) r:0.20 Salls, Drew SR

DQ 1:21.93 (18.49)1:03.44 (19.50)43.94 (23.62)r:+0.55  20.32

    AVirginia, University of DQ 1:23.10  1:23.94---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Nicholas, Spencer SO 2) r:-0.08 Lindholm, Davin FR 3) r:0.21 Heilman, Thomas FR 4) r:0.08 Aikins, Jack SR

DQ 1:23.10 (18.83)1:04.27 (19.61)44.66 (23.44)r:+0.62  21.22

    ANorth Carolina, University of, DQ 1:24.44  1:25.07---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Whelehan, Colin JR 2) r:0.12 Setzer, Sean SO 3) r:0.10 Hohm, Nate SO 4) r:-0.05 Kartavi, Martin SO

DQ 1:24.44 (18.55)1:05.89 (20.64)45.25 (23.39)r:+0.74  21.86
 
Event 7  Women Platform Diving

MEET: 364.70 @ 2/22/2014 Florida St.Katrina Young

CONF: 367.20 # 3/16/2008 MiamiBrittany Viola

Pool: 360.30 & 11/21/2016 MINNYu Zhou

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Finals
Stanford University FRCole, Ellie 392.40 # 32332.801
North Carolina, University of, SOKnight, Sofia 324.80 28273.202
Florida State UniversityClark, Kayleigh 306.30 27316.803
Duke University SRZillig, Josie 252.65 26236.804
Stanford University SRMoore, Emilie 245.30 25280.055
California, University of, Ber JRDrake, Ariana 237.50 24222.506
Pittsburgh, University of GSVega, Jess 232.90 23236.407
California, University of, Ber SOWilliamson, Violet 223.70 22233.008

Preliminaries
Pittsburgh, University of JROsorio Mendoza, Mariana 20216.509
Georgia Institute of TechnologGilroy, Ava 17211.6010
North Carolina State Universit JRHurley, Grace 16210.4511
Stanford University FRGray, Molly 15207.2012
Louisville, University of SOBrazeau-Howes, Audree 14206.4013
Notre Dame, University of JRRaby, Katy 13202.5014
VA Tech SRGuziec, Peyton 12201.1515
Pittsburgh, University of SOGuerrera, Cassandra 11197.8516
Florida State University SOHall, Evelyn 9196.0517
Florida State UniversityMarkusson, Brooklyn 7196.0018
Pittsburgh, University of SRDickerson, Rachel 6191.6519
Southern Methodist University JRAndersen, Ava 5188.5020
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRRockefeller, Elisabeth 4185.4521
Florida State UniversityAngueira-Colombani, Ally 3185.2022
Pittsburgh, University of SOBrooks, Jocelyn 2184.2023
Notre Dame, University of FRLee, Ellie 1176.5524
Duke University FRHiller, Avery  174.6025
North Carolina State UniversitGuthrie, Keann  174.4526
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRMcKyton, Katie  168.7527
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women Platform Diving)
YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Southern Methodist University SOKlepfer, Sadie  165.1528
North Carolina State Universit FRMcGrath, Riley  164.9029
Georgia Institute of Technolog SOBrooker, Katherine  161.4030
Pittsburgh, University of SRIannon, Megan  158.6031

 
Event 8  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET: 6:44.13 @ 2/18/2025 UVA-ACVirginia, University of

G Walsh, A Walsh, A Canny, C Curzan

CONF: 6:44.13 # 2/18/2025 UVA-ACVirginia, University of

G Walsh, A Walsh, A Canny, C Curzan

AMER: 6:44.13 $ 3/15/2025 UVA-ACVirginia, University of

G Walsh, A Walsh, A Canny, C Curzan

USOP: 6:44.13 % 2/18/2025 UVA-ACVirginia, University of

G Walsh, A Walsh, A Canny, C Curzan

NCAA: 6:44.13 ^ 2/18/2025 UVA-ACVirginia, University of

G Walsh, A Walsh, A Canny, C Curzan

Pool: 6:48.30 & Stanf3/16/2022 Stanford

V. Huske, T. Ruck, R. Smith, B. Forde

NCAA NCAA7:00.86

PROV Provisional Relay7:05.18

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AVirginia, University of 6:45.34 & NCAA 646:47.271
1) Canny, Aimee SR 2) r:0.43 Mintenko, Madi FR 3) r:0.13 Gormsen, Cavan JR 4) r:0.40 Moesch, Anna SO

1:41.81 (1:41.81)1:15.79 (1:15.79)49.79 (49.79)r:+0.74  24.02

3:23.06 (1:41.25)2:56.83 (1:15.02)2:30.49 (48.68)2:04.96 (23.15)

3:46.82 (23.76) 4:12.61 (49.55) 4:38.82 (1:15.76) 5:04.92 (1:41.86)

6:45.34 (1:40.42)6:19.53 (1:14.61)5:53.68 (48.76)5:28.04 (23.12)

    ACalifornia, University of, Ber 6:50.15 NCAA 566:55.182
1) O'Dell, Teagan FR 2) r:0.18 West, Mia SO 3) r:0.30 Chavez, Ava JR 4) r:0.41 Weinstein, Claire FR

1:43.38 (1:43.38)1:16.75 (1:16.75)50.52 (50.52)r:+0.73  24.47

3:24.33 (1:40.95)2:58.12 (1:14.74)2:32.02 (48.64)2:06.22 (22.84)

3:48.24 (23.91) 4:14.55 (50.22) 4:41.19 (1:16.86) 5:08.32 (1:43.99)

6:50.15 (1:41.83)6:23.92 (1:15.60)5:57.78 (49.46)5:32.06 (23.74)

    AStanford University 6:54.09 NCAA 546:51.073
1) Bricker, Caroline JR 2) r:0.33 Johnson, Gigi SR 3) r:0.23 Bell, Lucy SR 4) r:0.21 Wilson, Kayla SR

1:43.57 (1:43.57)1:16.56 (1:16.56)50.16 (50.16)r:+0.61  24.13

3:26.68 (1:43.11)2:58.68 (1:15.11)2:32.28 (48.71)2:06.51 (22.94)

3:50.47 (23.79) 4:16.25 (49.57) 4:42.56 (1:15.88) 5:09.99 (1:43.31)

6:54.09 (1:44.10)6:26.83 (1:16.84)5:59.97 (49.98)5:33.85 (23.86)

    ALouisville, University of 6:54.74 NCAA 526:56.064
1) Golovaty, Daria SO 2) r:0.12 Gorbenko, Anastasia SO 3) r:0.41 Cardwell, Summer JR 4) r:0.39 Ignatova, Xeniya FR

1:43.73 (1:43.73)1:17.07 (1:17.07)50.40 (50.40)r:+0.68  24.29

3:25.34 (1:41.61)2:58.65 (1:14.92)2:32.53 (48.80)2:06.91 (23.18)

3:49.12 (23.78) 4:15.32 (49.98) 4:42.34 (1:17.00) 5:09.77 (1:44.43)

6:54.74 (1:44.97)6:27.09 (1:17.32)6:00.24 (50.47)5:33.73 (23.96)

    ANorth Carolina State Universit 6:57.54 NCAA 507:01.305
1) Nel, Olivia SR 2) r:0.17 Pelaez, Erika SO 3) r:0.40 Helms, Katherine SR 4) r:0.23 King, Lily FR

1:45.43 (1:45.43)1:17.72 (1:17.72)50.76 (50.76)r:+0.68  24.15

3:28.10 (1:42.67)3:01.45 (1:16.02)2:34.85 (49.42)2:08.76 (23.33)

3:52.31 (24.21) 4:18.95 (50.85) 4:46.10 (1:18.00) 5:13.21 (1:45.11)

6:57.54 (1:44.33)6:30.88 (1:17.67)6:03.80 (50.59)5:37.04 (23.83)
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving

(Event 8  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APittsburgh, University of 7:00.42 NCAA 487:06.786
1) Kudlac, Avery JR 2) r:0.23 Gring, Sydney JR 3) r:0.19 Clarke, Mary SO 4) r:0.14 Jansen, Claire SR

1:44.88 (1:44.88)1:16.98 (1:16.98)50.04 (50.04)r:+0.70  24.12

3:30.16 (1:45.28)3:02.62 (1:17.74)2:35.41 (50.53)2:09.07 (24.19)

3:53.70 (23.54) 4:20.14 (49.98) 4:47.54 (1:17.38) 5:15.26 (1:45.10)

7:00.42 (1:45.16)6:33.28 (1:18.02)6:05.62 (50.36)5:38.85 (23.59)

    AVA Tech 7:03.27 PROV 467:05.777
1) Weiler Sastre, Carmen SR 2) r:0.25 Claesson, Emily SR 3) r:0.31 Klein, Chiara SO 4) r:0.19 Meneses Kovacs, Athena JR

1:42.73 (1:42.73)1:16.41 (1:16.41)50.05 (50.05)r:+0.78  24.03

3:28.64 (1:45.91)3:01.24 (1:18.51)2:33.91 (51.18)2:07.22 (24.49)

3:54.00 (25.36) 4:20.67 (52.03) 4:48.09 (1:19.45) 5:16.25 (1:47.61)

7:03.27 (1:47.02)6:35.20 (1:18.95)6:07.13 (50.88)5:34.12 (17.87)

    ANotre Dame, University of 7:03.70 PROV 447:11.628
1) Cronk, Carli SO 2) r:0.28 Hamill, Emily FR 3) r:0.37 Simon, Kate FR 4) r:0.13 Rentz, Becky FR

1:45.45 (1:45.45)1:18.52 (1:18.52)51.53 (51.53)r:+0.72  24.79

3:31.03 (1:45.58)3:04.14 (1:18.69)2:37.28 (51.83)2:10.26 (24.81)

3:55.57 (24.54) 4:22.15 (51.12) 4:49.97 (1:18.94) 5:18.90 (1:47.87)

7:03.70 (1:44.80)6:36.06 (1:17.16)6:08.98 (50.08)5:42.37 (23.47)

    ANorth Carolina, University of, 7:06.38 407:09.409
1) Conze, Maren JR 2) r:0.25 Macaulay, Mary JR 3) r:0.29 Reader, Lily SR 4) r:0.32 Murillo Jinete, Tiffany FR

1:45.99 (1:45.99)1:18.58 (1:18.58)51.26 (51.26)r:+0.65  24.68

3:31.90 (1:45.91)3:04.01 (1:18.02)2:36.58 (50.59)2:10.11 (24.12)

3:56.76 (24.86) 4:23.79 (51.89) 4:51.25 (1:19.35) 5:18.75 (1:46.85)

7:06.38 (1:47.63)6:38.31 (1:19.56)6:10.22 (51.47)5:43.08 (24.33)

    ASouthern Methodist University 7:07.40 347:08.2710
1) Parker, Maddy JR 2) r:0.24 Osborne, Summer SO 3) r:0.15 Douglas-Byrne, Chloe FR 4) r:0.35 Hebert, Madeleine JR

1:47.00 (1:47.00)1:19.47 (1:19.47)51.65 (51.65)r:+0.74  24.64

3:34.28 (1:47.28)3:06.49 (1:19.49)2:38.59 (51.59)2:11.56 (24.56)

3:57.84 (23.56) 4:24.60 (50.32) 4:52.27 (1:17.99) 5:20.05 (1:45.77)

7:07.40 (1:47.35)6:39.66 (1:19.61)6:11.56 (51.51)5:44.22 (24.17)

    AFlorida State University 7:10.46 327:10.5011
1) Stirbu, Ioana-Maria FR 2) r:0.15 Hardman, Mary Leigh SO 3) r:0.44 Heideyer, Mika SR 4) r:0.26 Freeman, Sophie SR

1:45.06 (1:45.06)1:17.17 (1:17.17)50.02 (50.02)r:+0.70  24.03

3:32.77 (1:47.71)3:03.78 (1:18.72)2:35.61 (50.55)2:08.72 (23.66)

3:57.42 (24.65) 4:24.94 (52.17) 4:53.32 (1:20.55) 5:22.19 (1:49.42)

7:10.46 (1:48.27)6:42.10 (1:19.91)6:13.70 (51.51)5:46.35 (24.16)

    AUniversity of Miami (Florida) 7:12.22 307:12.3512
1) Barr, Savannah 5Y 2) r:0.47 Massey, Ashlyn SO 3) r:0.26 Murphy, Brooke FR 4) r:0.28 Sensenbrenner, Sarah SR

1:47.50 (1:47.50)1:19.92 (1:19.92)52.46 (52.46)r:+0.73  25.12

3:34.60 (1:47.10)3:06.97 (1:19.47)2:39.41 (51.91)2:12.31 (24.81)

3:59.03 (24.43) 4:26.28 (51.68) 4:54.89 (1:20.29) 5:24.01 (1:49.41)

7:12.22 (1:48.21)6:43.78 (1:19.77)6:15.94 (51.93)5:48.74 (24.73)

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 7:13.39 287:09.1913
1) Gyurinovics, Lili SO 2) r:0.17 Wright, Phoebe SR 3) r:0.51 Masud, Zara SO 4) r:0.43 Stanisavljevic, Nina SO

1:47.17 (1:47.17)1:19.38 (1:19.38)51.52 (51.52)r:+0.75  24.72

3:33.84 (1:46.67)3:05.59 (1:18.42)2:37.69 (50.52)2:10.82 (23.65)

3:57.96 (24.12) 4:25.45 (51.61) 4:54.42 (1:20.58) 5:23.31 (1:49.47)

7:13.39 (1:50.08)6:43.53 (1:20.22)6:14.68 (51.37)5:47.33 (24.02)

    ADuke University 7:15.06 267:11.6314
1) White, Heather FR 2) r:0.22 Donlan, Molly JR 3) r:0.38 Arcella, Sidney FR 4) r:0.51 Portello, Audrey SR

1:47.25 (1:47.25)1:19.49 (1:19.49)51.51 (51.51)r:+0.67  24.51

3:36.91 (1:49.66)3:07.95 (1:20.70)2:39.46 (52.21)2:11.78 (24.53)

4:01.75 (24.84) 4:29.60 (52.69) 4:58.19 (1:21.28) 5:27.27 (1:50.36)

7:15.06 (1:47.79)6:47.21 (1:19.94)6:19.05 (51.78)5:51.89 (24.62)
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving

(Event 8  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoston College 7:28.64 247:28.6315
1) Lee, Lauren SO 2) r:0.27 Oliphant, Lizzie SO 3) r:0.34 Saliou, Julienne SR 4) r:0.20 Otten, Chloe SO

1:51.59 (1:51.59)1:22.13 (1:22.13)52.93 (52.93)r:+0.68  25.13

3:46.41 (1:54.82)3:15.51 (1:23.92)2:45.88 (54.29)2:17.84 (26.25)

4:11.91 (25.50) 4:39.65 (53.24) 5:07.86 (1:21.45) 5:36.57 (1:50.16)

7:28.64 (1:52.07)6:59.68 (1:23.11)6:31.09 (54.52)6:02.51 (25.94)
 
Event 9  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET: 6:06.66 @ 2/18/2025 California-ACCalifornia, University of, Ber

J Alexy, G Jett, D Lasco, L Henveaux

CONF: 5:59.75 # 3/26/2025 California-ACCalifornia

B Seeliger, Y Okadome, O Rose, J Alexy

AMER: 6:00.08 $ 3/26/2025 TexasTexas

L. Hobson, C. Guiliano, R. Maurer C. Corozza

USOP: 5:59.75 % 3/27/2025 CaliforniaCalifornia

G. Jett, D. Lasco. J. Alexy. R. Hanson

NCAA: 5:59.75 ^ 3/27/2024 CaliforniaCalifornia

J Alexy, G Jett, D Lasco, L Henveaux

Pool: 6:03.89 & Texas3/24/2022 Texas

D. Kibler, C. Carozza, L. Hobson, C. Foster

NCAA NCAA6:14.67

IV25 Invited NCAA 20256:14.67

PROV Provisional Relay6:16.69

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AStanford University 6:07.40 NCAA 646:12.321
1) Dupont Cabrera, Andres SR 2) r:0.14 Ekk, Ethan FR 3) r:0.23 Zhao, Jason FR 4) r:0.04 McFadden, Henry JR

1:32.85 (1:32.85)1:08.59 (1:08.59)44.54 (44.54)r:+0.64  21.22

3:04.76 (1:31.91)2:40.61 (1:07.76)2:17.13 (44.28)1:53.84 (20.99)

3:25.92 (21.16) 3:49.26 (44.50) 4:13.32 (1:08.56) 4:37.56 (1:32.80)

6:07.40 (1:29.84)5:44.25 (1:06.69)5:20.85 (43.29)4:58.02 (20.46)

    ANorth Carolina State Universit 6:07.42 NCAA 566:11.162
1) Winkler, Kaii SO 2) r:0.32 Fox, Jerry JR 3) r:0.18 Williams, Hudson JR 4) r:0.31 Diehl, Daniel JR

1:30.92 (1:30.92)1:07.20 (1:07.20)43.61 (43.61)r:+0.65  20.58

3:03.30 (1:32.38)2:38.54 (1:07.62)2:14.46 (43.54)1:51.45 (20.53)

3:23.91 (20.61) 3:47.20 (43.90) 4:11.28 (1:07.98) 4:35.32 (1:32.02)

6:07.42 (1:32.10)5:43.66 (1:08.34)5:19.79 (44.47)4:56.24 (20.92)

    ACalifornia, University of, Ber 6:09.53 NCAA 546:20.113
1) Mazellier, Nans SO 2) r:0.34 Jones, Keaton JR 3) r:0.35 Oliveira de Moraes, Eduardo 5Y4) r:0.19 Erisman, Ryan FR

1:33.83 (1:33.83)1:09.01 (1:09.01)44.07 (44.07)r:+0.67  20.86

3:05.58 (1:31.75)2:41.75 (1:07.92)2:17.94 (44.11)1:54.67 (20.84)

3:27.01 (21.43) 3:50.28 (44.70) 4:13.83 (1:08.25) 4:37.82 (1:32.24)

6:09.53 (1:31.71)5:45.83 (1:08.01)5:22.38 (44.56)4:59.13 (21.31)

    AVirginia, University of 6:10.17 NCAA 526:14.214
1) Williamson, Maximus FR 2) r:0.27 King, David SO 3) r:0.27 Heilman, Thomas FR 4) r:0.50 Bellotti, Hayden JR

1:31.46 (1:31.46)1:07.14 (1:07.14)43.69 (43.69)r:+0.63  20.76

3:02.91 (1:31.45)2:39.10 (1:07.64)2:15.51 (44.05)1:52.20 (20.74)

3:24.00 (21.09) 3:47.53 (44.62) 4:11.63 (1:08.72) 4:36.00 (1:33.09)

6:10.17 (1:34.17)5:44.85 (1:08.85)5:20.68 (44.68)4:57.16 (21.16)

    ASouthern Methodist University 6:11.47 NCAA 506:16.305
1) Brennan, Francis FR 2) r:0.27 Forrest, Jack SR 3) r:0.22 Sungail, Sage SR 4) r:0.23 Lockhart, Ward 5Y

1:32.31 (1:32.31)1:08.25 (1:08.25)44.62 (44.62)r:+0.66  21.58

3:05.26 (1:32.95)2:41.10 (1:08.79)2:16.93 (44.62)1:53.57 (21.26)

3:26.69 (21.43) 3:50.12 (44.86) 4:14.22 (1:08.96) 4:39.03 (1:33.77)

6:11.47 (1:32.44)5:47.32 (1:08.29)5:23.63 (44.60)5:00.17 (21.14)
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving

(Event 9  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFlorida State University 6:11.74 NCAA 486:10.656
1) Olsson, Gustav JR 2) r:-0.02 Rich, Andrew JR 3) r:0.08 Kurtdere, Utku SR 4) r:0.24 Robinson, Logan SO

1:34.13 (1:34.13)1:08.89 (1:08.89)44.42 (44.42)r:+0.69  21.09

3:08.26 (1:34.13)2:42.52 (1:08.39)2:17.82 (43.69)1:54.29 (20.16)

3:28.83 (20.57) 3:52.14 (43.88) 4:16.39 (1:08.13) 4:41.64 (1:33.38)

6:11.74 (1:30.10)5:48.35 (1:06.71)5:25.07 (43.43)5:02.28 (20.64)

    ALouisville, University of 6:12.70 NCAA 466:13.447
1) Brooks, Guy SR 2) r:0.27 Isberg, Oscar FR 3) r:0.20 Santiso, Matias JR 4) r:0.20 Enoch, Gregg SO

1:31.91 (1:31.91)1:07.95 (1:07.95)44.12 (44.12)r:+0.72  20.84

3:05.14 (1:33.23)2:40.24 (1:08.33)2:16.15 (44.24)1:52.77 (20.86)

3:26.14 (21.00) 3:49.90 (44.76) 4:13.98 (1:08.84) 4:39.16 (1:34.02)

6:12.70 (1:33.54)5:47.71 (1:08.55)5:23.55 (44.39)5:00.22 (21.06)

    AVA Tech 6:13.32 NCAA 446:20.478
1) Whitfield, Brendan JR 2) r:0.28 Poliacik, Jakub SO 3) r:0.07 Annan, Hayden FR 4) r:0.19 Naber, Lee SR

1:31.62 (1:31.62)1:07.52 (1:07.52)43.66 (43.66)r:+0.69  20.73

3:05.48 (1:33.86)2:40.92 (1:09.30)2:16.54 (44.92)1:52.89 (21.27)

3:26.94 (21.46) 3:50.95 (45.47) 4:15.17 (1:09.69) 4:39.63 (1:34.15)

6:13.32 (1:33.69)5:48.64 (1:09.01)5:24.52 (44.89)5:00.68 (21.05)

    APittsburgh, University of 6:14.43 NCAA 406:17.899
1) Koch, Julian SO 2) r:0.26 Allison, James FR 3) r:0.17 Costanza, Patrizio SO 4) r:0.26 Vergine, Alan FR

1:32.79 (1:32.79)1:07.50 (1:07.50)43.67 (43.67)r:+0.67  20.41

3:05.89 (1:33.10)2:41.33 (1:08.54)2:17.57 (44.78)1:53.95 (21.16)

3:27.50 (21.61) 3:51.36 (45.47) 4:16.08 (1:10.19) 4:41.20 (1:35.31)

6:14.43 (1:33.23)5:49.46 (1:08.26)5:25.28 (44.08)5:01.95 (20.75)

    ANotre Dame, University of 6:15.06 PROV 346:18.3210
1) Eckler, Shane FR 2) r:0.14 Branon, Patrick FR 3) r:0.07 Kelly, Jeremy SO 4) r:0.21 Edge, Dillon JR

1:33.63 (1:33.63)1:08.41 (1:08.41)44.13 (44.13)r:+0.58  21.05

3:06.11 (1:32.48)2:42.24 (1:08.61)2:18.00 (44.37)1:54.27 (20.64)

3:26.91 (20.80) 3:50.93 (44.82) 4:15.22 (1:09.11) 4:39.90 (1:33.79)

6:15.06 (1:35.16)5:49.15 (1:09.25)5:24.55 (44.65)5:00.96 (21.06)

    ANorth Carolina, University of, 6:15.81 PROV 326:17.8211
1) Dramm, Louis SR 2) r:0.13 Quaresma, David JR 3) r:0.21 Lunak, Seb JR 4) r:0.25 Swiderski, Julian FR

1:33.69 (1:33.69)1:09.13 (1:09.13)45.21 (45.21)r:+0.69  21.42

3:07.16 (1:33.47)2:42.51 (1:08.82)2:18.40 (44.71)1:54.79 (21.10)

3:28.70 (21.54) 3:52.85 (45.69) 4:17.21 (1:10.05) 4:41.73 (1:34.57)

6:15.81 (1:34.08)5:51.68 (1:09.95)5:27.03 (45.30)5:03.18 (21.45)

    AGeorgia Institute of Technolog 6:20.95 306:28.0712
1) Sega, Vitor JR 2) r:0.10 Richardson, Chris SR 3) r:0.24 Ertuck, Berk FR 4) r:0.35 Gerhard, Ben SR

1:34.30 (1:34.30)1:09.25 (1:09.25)45.15 (45.15)r:+0.66  21.78

3:09.43 (1:35.13)2:44.27 (1:09.97)2:19.56 (45.26)1:55.60 (21.30)

3:31.04 (21.61) 3:55.23 (45.80) 4:20.06 (1:10.63) 4:44.79 (1:35.36)

6:20.95 (1:36.16)5:56.25 (1:11.46)5:31.18 (46.39)5:06.48 (21.69)

    ADuke University 6:28.82 286:30.3613
1) Wong, Justin 5Y 2) r:0.23 Simpson, Austin SR 3) r:0.23 Griffith, Ryan FR 4) r:0.18 Mikulecky, Colin SO

1:36.60 (1:36.60)1:11.11 (1:11.11)46.11 (46.11)r:+0.63  22.31

3:13.22 (1:36.62)2:48.16 (1:11.56)2:23.07 (46.47)1:58.55 (21.95)

3:34.92 (21.70) 3:59.52 (46.30) 4:24.88 (1:11.66) 4:50.91 (1:37.69)

6:28.82 (1:37.91)6:02.03 (1:11.12)5:36.76 (45.85)5:12.61 (21.70)

    ABoston College 6:34.23 266:37.1614
1) Bice, Palmer FR 2) r:0.16 Aleman, Gabriel FR 3) r:0.25 Mendlick, Ryan FR 4) r:0.27 Crawford, Finn JR

1:39.09 (1:39.09)1:12.60 (1:12.60)47.07 (47.07)r:+0.64  22.56

3:18.18 (1:39.09)2:52.69 (1:13.60)2:26.86 (47.77)2:01.44 (22.35)

3:40.05 (21.87) 4:04.91 (46.73) 4:30.53 (1:12.35) 4:56.59 (1:38.41)

6:34.23 (1:37.64)6:08.35 (1:11.76)5:43.05 (46.46)5:18.50 (21.91)
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving
 
Event 10  Men Platform Diving

MEET: 523.95 @ 2/20/2010 DukeNick McCrory

CONF: 548.90 # 3/27/2011 DUKE-NCNick McCrory

Pool: 509.25 & 3/26/2016 Ohio St-OHZhipeng Zeng

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Finals
Stanford University SOAndriyuk, Misha V 412.30 32359.601
California, University of, Ber JRVavitsas, Geoffrey 395.70 28396.952
Florida State University SOMartinez, Carlos 367.15 27316.353
North Carolina, University of, FRMejia, Ciro 364.30 26341.854
Stanford University FRGrubbs, Gunnar 352.95 25361.505
Louisville, University of SOPres, Ray 343.05 24358.756
University of Miami (Florida) GSFarouk, Farouk A 329.40 23362.907
Georgia Institute of Technolog JRFowler, Max 316.90 22316.858

Preliminaries
Southern Methodist University FRCates, Grant 20315.459
California, University of, Ber SRThai, Joshua 17313.6510
Florida State University SOSchroeder, Hayden 16313.4011
Louisville, University of JRWinn, Raymond 15312.5512
North Carolina, University of, JRLoftin, Carter 14301.0013
Pittsburgh, University of SOBernard, Noah 13296.1014
Georgia Institute of Technolog SRKlier, Elijah 12293.9515
Florida State University FRSparks, Jack 11289.4516
Stanford University FRSchneider, Grant 9288.8017
VA Tech SOCox, Nathan 7282.8518
Duke University JRBerman, Charlie 6281.8019
VA Tech JRRamsland, Rocky 5276.1020
Pittsburgh, University of JRMarafioto, Chase M 4275.8521
California, University of, Ber JRClark, Jack 3272.6522
Southern Methodist University FRSnyder, RJ 2267.1023
North Carolina, University of, SOBooler, Christopher 1262.1524
Florida State University SOBessire, Jack  249.1525
VA Tech SRFisher, Jacob  241.7526
North Carolina, University of, JRVazquez, Rodolfo  240.6527
Louisville, University of SOMolloy, Mackenzie  236.8028
Pittsburgh, University of SRRadio, Ethan  221.7029
Pittsburgh, University of FRLeale, Luke  193.7530

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Stanford University 261 2. Pittsburgh, University of 227

3. California, University of, Ber 207 4. University of Miami (Florida) 204

5. Louisville, University of 174 6. Notre Dame, University of 171

7. Florida State University 167 8. North Carolina, University of, 165

9. Georgia Institute of Technolog 149 10. VA Tech 124

11. Virginia, University of 120 12. North Carolina State Universit 116

13. Duke University 112 14. Southern Methodist University 97

15. Boston College 24
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2026  ACC Championship - 2/15/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Tuesday Relays and Diving
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Stanford University 244 2. California, University of, Ber 218

3. Louisville, University of 205 4. Florida State University 202

5. Southern Methodist University 186 6. Georgia Institute of Technolog 177

7. VA Tech 163 8. University of Miami (Florida) 162

9. Notre Dame, University of 147 10. North Carolina, University of, 137

11. Pittsburgh, University of 135 12. Duke University 68

13. Boston College 58 14. North Carolina State Universit 56

15. Virginia, University of 52


